Senate District
A:Panhandle

B: Juneau/ Petersburg
C: Gulf of Alaska

D: Kenai Highways

E: Chugach Mountains
F: Southwest Anchorage
G: Lower Hillside

H: West Tudor/ Coastal Trail
I: U-Med/ Foothills

J: The Views

K: Northeast Anchorage
L: Chugiak/ Eagle River
M: West Susitna

N: Mountain Vistas

0O: Wasilla

P: Urban Fairbanks

Q: Rural Fairbanks

R: Interior/ Richardson
S: Southwest Alaska

T: The Great North

1: Gateway to Alaska
3: Mendenhall

5: Gulf Coast
7:Sterling Highway
9: Turnagain Arm
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35:
: Bristol Bay
39:

37

Bayshore/ Oceanview
Taku/ Campbell

West Tudor

Chugach Foothills
Mountain View
Muldoon

Rural Chugiak/ Eagle River
Knik-Goose Bay

Palmer

Central Wasilla

West City Fairbanks
West Borough Fairbanks
North Pole

Bridge to Tomorrow

2:Sitka and Southeast Islands

4: Juneau/ Tongass
6: Peninsula Bays
8: Kenai Spur

10:
12:
14:
16:
18:
20:
22:
24:
26:
28:
30:
32:
34:
36:
38:
40:

Huffman/ O'Malley
Westside Lakes
Abbott Loop

Coastal Trail

Northern Lights
Downtown Anchorage
Creekside

Eagle River Proper
Houston/ Big Lake
Central Highways
Rural Wasilla

East City Fairbanks
East Borough Fairbanks
Richardson/Yukon
Lower Delta

Arctic

36,139
36,147
37,063
37,317
36,697
36,641
36,685
36,645
36,672
36,666
36,681
36,682
36,679
36,669
36,665
36,675
36,683
36,556
36,687
36,772

Population Deviation

-531
-523
363
647
27

-114
17
102

Deviation Percentage

<0.01%

-1.44%
-1.43%
0.99%
1.76%
0.15%
-0.08%
0.04%
-0.07%
0.01%
-0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%

-0.01%
0.01%
0.04%
-0.31%
0.05%
0.27%




