Senate District			Population	Deviation	Deviation Percentage
A: Panhandle	1: Gateway to Alaska	2: Sitka and Southeast Islands	36,139	-531	-1.44%
B: Juneau/ Petersburg	3: Mendenhall	4: Juneau/ Tongass	36,147	-523	-1.43%
C: Gulf of Alaska	5: Gulf Coast	6: Peninsula Bays	37,063	363	0.99%
D: Kenai Highways	7: Sterling Highway	8: Kenai Spur	37,317	647	1.76%
E: Chugach Mountains	9: Turnagain Arm	10: Huffman/ O'Malley	36,697	27	0.15%
F: Southwest Anchorage	11: Bayshore/ Oceanview	12: Westside Lakes	36,641	-29	-0.08%
G: Lower Hillside	13: Taku/ Campbell	14: Abbott Loop	36,685	15	0.04%
H: West Tudor/ Coastal Trail	15: West Tudor	16: Coastal Trail	36,645	-25	-0.07%
I: U-Med/Foothills	17: Chugach Foothills	18: Northern Lights	36,672	2	0.01%
J: The Views	19: Mountain View	20: Downtown Anchorage	36,666	-4	-0.01%
K: Northeast Anchorage	21: Muldoon	22: Creekside	36,681	11	0.03%
L: Chugiak/ Eagle River	23: Rural Chugiak/ Eagle River	24: Eagle River Proper	36,682	12	0.03%
M: West Susitna	25: Knik-Goose Bay	26: Houston/Big Lake	36,679	9	0.02%
N: Mountain Vistas	27: Palmer	28: Central Highways	36,669	-1	<0.01%
O: Wasilla	29: Central Wasilla	30: Rural Wasilla	36,665	-5	-0.01%
P: Urban Fairbanks	31: West City Fairbanks	32: East City Fairbanks	36,675	5	0.01%
Q: Rural Fairbanks	33: West Borough Fairbanks	34: East Borough Fairbanks	36,683	13	0.04%
R: Interior/Richardson	35: North Pole	36: Richardson/Yukon	36,556	-114	-0.31%
S: Southwest Alaska	37: Bristol Bay	38: Lower Delta	36,687	17	0.05%
T: The Great North	39: Bridge to Tomorrow	40: Arctic	36,772	102	0.27%